LMS5xx
Laser Measurement Technology
More than meets the eye.
Compact unit for big solutions.
P
r
o
d

General notes
Note on use Not suitable for personnel protection
Ordering information
•• Version: Mid Range
•• Object remission: 2 % ... > 1,000 %, reflectors
Sub prod-
uct family
Field of
applica-
tion
Variant Resolution
power
Spot size Heating Switching
outputs
Housing
color
Model name Part no.
LMS500 Indoor
Lite High Reso-
lution 4.7 mrad – 3 Light blue
(RAL 5012) LMS500-21000 Lite 1054153
PRO High Reso-
lution 4.7 mrad – 6 Light blue
(RAL 5012) LMS500-20000 PRO 1047468
LMS511 Outdoor
Lite
Standard
Resolution 11.9 mrad Yes 3 Gray (RAL
7032) LMS511-11100 Lite 1054155
High Reso-
lution 4.7 mrad Yes 3 Gray (RAL
7032) LMS511-21100 Lite 1054154
PRO
Standard
Resolution 11.9 mrad Yes 6 Gray (RAL
7032) LMS511-10100 PRO 1046135
High Reso-
lution 4.7 mrad Yes 6 Gray (RAL
7032) LMS511-20100 PRO 1047782
LMS531 Outdoor,
Security Lite Standard
Resolution 11.9 mrad Yes 3 (2 relay,
1 digital)
Gray (RAL
7032) LMS531-11100 1055376